
Referee(s)

HARNEBRING, Andreas

Linesmen

PERSSON, Henrik

LÖFGREN, Johan

2012-11-12 21:16:53Game No. 138

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2012-11-12 19:00 at Sunnerbohov

IF Troja/Ljungby - Karlskrona HK

Face-Off Chart

2 - 1 (1-0, 0-1, 1-0)
21:16

Ended

19:01Start time:

End time:

IF Troja/Ljungby - Karlskrona HK

1st period

KAR

Def. zoneOff. zone

TRO

927 -+

6610 +-

1 / 50%1 / 50%

TRO KAR

Neutral zone

4010 -+

2627 +-

407 +-

4010 -+

6616 +-

6616 +-

6610 -+

4 / 57,1%3 / 42,9%

Off. zoneDef. zone

TRO KAR

916 +-

267 -+

407 -+

4021 +-

916 +-

4010 -+

2610 -+

407 -+

407 -+

6 / 66,7% 3 / 33,3%

1st period Totals

KARTRO

10 /  56% 8 /  44%

2nd period

KAR

Def. zoneOff. zone

TRO

6627 -+

4010 +-

916 -+

1816 -+

4010 +-

2 / 40%3 / 60%

TRO KAR

Neutral zone

6610 -+

407 -+

407 -+

910 +-

1 / 25%3 / 75%

Off. zoneDef. zone

TRO KAR

927 -+

916 -+

922 +-

6627 -+

6610 -+

910 -+

6616 +-

6616 +-

2627 -+

6616 +-

6616 -+

6616 +-

4010 -+

8 / 61,5% 5 / 38,5%

2nd period Totals

KARTRO

14 /  64% 8 /  36%

3rd period

KAR

Def. zoneOff. zone

TRO

6627 +-

267 -+

267 +-

4010 -+

916 +-

4010 +-

6627 +-

407 -+

97 -+

2610 -+

4016 +-

927 +-

7 / 58,3%5 / 41,7%

TRO KAR

Neutral zone

4010 +-

4016 -+

1 / 50%1 / 50%

Off. zoneDef. zone

TRO KAR

916 -+

916 +-

910 -+

6616 +-

97 -+

4010 -+

927 +-

667 -+

5 / 62,5% 3 / 37,5%

3rd period Totals

KARTRO

11 /  50% 11 /  50%



Referee(s)

HARNEBRING, Andreas

Linesmen

PERSSON, Henrik

LÖFGREN, Johan

2012-11-12 21:16:54Game No. 138

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2012-11-12 19:00 at Sunnerbohov

IF Troja/Ljungby - Karlskrona HK

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

Karlskrona HK

9 18 26 40 66No. Total Wins DZ NZ OZ
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